
C H E E R S  T O  F R E S H  D E A L S 
T H I S  N E W  Y E A R !

®

                                     IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

13.5 To 15.25-Oz., 
Selected
Del Monte  
Vegetables

8-Ct. Cob Corn 
Or 22 To 28-Oz., 
Selected Clear Bag
Pictsweet 
Vegetables

2/$6

12-Ct., Bath Tissue 
Or 6-Ct.
Cardinal  
Paper Towels

3.98

40-Oz.
IGA 
Vegetable 
Oil

2.78

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Borden  
Shredded 
Cheese

2/$5

3.48
1-Pc.
Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

Lb.

8.98
Whole
Boneless N.Y.  
Strip Roast

9.98
Family Pack
Boneless N.Y. 
Strip Steaks

1.98
Family Pack
Chicken  
Wings

3.98
73% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Beef

Lb.

5.98
Beef
Boneless Bottom  
Round Roast

Lb.

2.98
1-Pc., Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
St. Louis Style 
Pork Ribs

Lb.

Family Pack, Sliced

Quarter Loin 
Pork Chops

1.98Lb.

3.48Bone-In
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

4.75 To 9.6-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s 
Chips

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

12-Oz. Cans,  
Selected
12-Pack
Pepsi Products

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

2 To The Pack

Boston Butt  
Pork Roast

1.68Lb.

PRODUCE

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, DEC. 25 - 
SUNDAY, DEC. 28, 2025 ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

1.78
1.00 .78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 16-Oz. Reg. Or 
Light
Food Club  
Sour Cream

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
12 To 14-Oz., Kielbasa 
Or Selected
Hillshire Farm 
Smoked 
Sausage

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

4/$3
2.00 4/$1DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

8.5-Oz.
Jiffy Corn 
Muffin Mix

Creamy Ripe
Hass  
Avocado

3-Lb. Bag
California  
Navel Oranges

Johns Island
Large Bunch  
Collard Greens

2/$7
LIMIT 1 OFFER,LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT  2  OFFER,LIMIT  2  OFFER,
SALE PRICE

4/$2
1.00 4/$1DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

24-Ct., Savory Butter Or
King’s Hawaiian 

Sweet Rolls

SALE PRICE

6.98
1.00 5.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT 1 OFFER,LIMIT 1 OFFER,

12-Oz., Selected
Gwaltney 
Sliced Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

13 To 26-Oz., 
Selected
Farm Rich  
Appetizers

14.6 To 29.3-Oz., 
Selected
DiGiorno 
Pizza

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

5.98
2.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

64-Oz.
Food Club  
Apple Juice

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. DEC. 24 THRU TUES. DEC. 30, 2025

122425IGA1_ds_DOS

www.doschersiga.com
LOCALLY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1881

Dear Valued Customers, due to increased demand and supply shortages, quantity limits may apply. Not all advertised items will be available 
and no rain checks will be issued. Thank you for your understanding. 

Quantity Rights Reserved - None sold to Retailers or Dealers - We reserve the right to correct printing errors - All products may not be available in all stores - Product Illustrations 
do not necessarily show sale items. Buy One Get One Free items each charged at half price. Some savings applied at register during check-out. Digital Deals are limit one per 

guest. Savings apply after all other applicable discounts and coupons. No Cash Back. While Supplies Last

1750 Remount Road  •  Hanahan, SC 29410
843-744-7821



13.75-Oz.
Food Club Instant   
Potatoes

1.98

Savings  

122425IGA2_ds_DOS

IT’S SNACK TIME!

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

45-Oz., Selected
Ragu 
Pasta Sauce

3.98

18-Oz. 
Quaker  
Quick Oats

3.48

64-Oz., Selected
Old Orchard  
100% Juice

2.98

4.7-Oz. Au Gratin Or
Food Club 
Scalloped Potatoes

4/$5

18-Ct., Selected
Frito Lay 
Variety Packs

10.99

5-Oz., Selected
New York Texas 
Toast Croutons

1.68

2-Lb., Selected Brown Or
Dixie Crystal 
Powdered Sugar

2.98

11.78 To 19.1-Oz.,  
Selected
Oreo  
Cookies

5.48

6-Oz., Selected
IGA Ripe  
Black Olives

1.78
8-Oz.
Food Club  
Instant Coffee

4.98

12 To 50-Ct., Selected
Dixie Plates 
& Bowls

3.58

5.5 To 5.75-Oz., Selected
Lay’s 
Stax

2.18

4-Oz., Diced Or
Dromedary
Sliced Pimientos

1.98

16 To 29-Ct., Selected 
Gallon, Quart Or Pint
Ziploc Freezer 
Or Storage Bags

3.98

25.4-Oz., Selected
Welch’s  
Sparkling Juice

3.78

16-Oz., Selected
Olive Garden  
Salad Dressing

2/$7

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Buffalo Wild Wing Or
Chick-Fil-A
Sauce

3.48

15-Oz.
Libby’s Corned  
Beef Hash

3.48

8.3 To 10.05-Oz., Selected 
Sharing Size
M&M’s Chocolate 
Candies

4.98
16.9 To 31.78-Oz., Selected
Little Debbie 
Big Pack

2/$9

128-Oz., Selected
Hawaiian Punch  
Drinks

2.98

16-Oz.
Hayes   
Blackeye Peas

1.68

12-Oz. 
Heinz Seafood  
Cocktail Sauce

2.78

30.6-Oz.
Food Club Classic  
Roast Coffee

9.98

8 To 12-Oz., Selected
Pepto  
Bismol

6.98

Savings  Savings  

10-Oz.
IGA Worcestershire  
Sauce

1.48

7.5 To 16-Oz., Selected
Zapp’s Or Utz 
Chips and Pretzels

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

32-Oz.
Silver Floss  
Shredded Kraut

2.98

15-Oz. Blackeye Peas Or 
Selected
Luck’s  
Beans

SALE PRICE

4/$5
1.00 4/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

7 To 7.6-Oz., Selected
Martha White  
Muffin Mix

SALE PRICE

4/$5
1.00 4/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem offer.LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION.

2/$5
Mix & Match participating items. Must buy 2 in the same transaction to receive 

promotional price. Single item sold at regular retail price.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

2

31 to 32-Oz., Selected
Tide Simply Liquid 
Laundry Detergent



FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

122425IGA3_ds_DOS

122425IGA3_ds_DOS

DAIRY & FROZEN

REFRESHMENTS

CROWD PLEASER FAVORITES

45-Oz., Selected
Blue Bonnet  
Spread

3.48
32-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Shredded Cheese

6.98
30 To 40-Oz., Selected Family Size
Stouffer’s  
Entrees

9.98
128-Oz., Selected
Country Maid  
Ice Cream

6.98

32-Oz., Selected
International 
Delight Creamer

3.98
16-Ct., Selected
Borden  
Singles

2.98
11.5 To 15-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s 
Pot Pies

3.98
24 To 32-Oz., Selected
Banquet  
Breaded Chicken

5.98

32-Oz.
Velveeta  
Loaf8.98 16-Oz., Selected

Food Club  
Cottage Cheese

1.98
4.5 To 8.5-Oz., Selected
Michelina’s 
Entrees

1.48
24 To 28-Oz., Selected
Grown In Idaho  
Potatoes

3.98

16-Oz.
Breakstone’s 
Sour Cream

2.78

Selected
2-Liter
Pepsi Products

3/$6

16.9-Oz., Bottles
12-Pack 
Lipton Tea

2/$12
12-Oz., Bottles Or Cans
12-Pack  
Miller High Life

9.99

12-Oz., Cans
24-Pack  
Bud Or Bud Light

19.99

12-Oz., Bottles Or Cans
12-Pack  
Michelob Ultra

14.99

9.5 To 12-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Biscuits1.78 6-Ct., Extra Sweet

Birds Eye  
Mini Corn On the Cob

2/$5
7 To 8-Oz., Clam Strips Or Selected
Seapak 
Shrimp

4.48

5.75 To 12.4-Oz., Selected
Cheez-It 
Crackers

3.98

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Dean’s  
Dips

2/$4

40-Oz., Family Size
Stouffer’s  
Macaroni & Cheese

7.98

6.5 To 8.5-Oz., Selected
Nabisco 
Snack Crackers

4.48

6 To 8-Oz., Selected
Lay’s 
Kettle Chips

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

8 To 11.5-Oz., Selected
On The Border 
Tortilla Chips

7-Oz., Pepperoni & Cheese
Crav’n Flavor 
Mini Pizza Bagels

1.98
7.5 To 13.7-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Snack Crackers

3/$5

12-Oz. Cans,  
Selected
12-Pack
Pepsi Products

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE



122425IGA4_ds_DOS

Bone-In
Standing 
Rib Roast

Sold in 2-Lb. Box
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Burgers9.98

USDA Inspected, 
Frozen Or Prev. 
Frozen
Pork  
Tenderloins2.48

5-Lb., Selected
Breaded 
Chicken14.00

 
Bone-In
Country 
Style Pork 
Ribs2.98

16-Oz. Sea Best
Salmon  
Fillets

32-Oz. Sea Best
Tilapia  
Fillets

6.98 9.98
1-Lb., 26/30-Ct., 
Large
Southern 
Seas EZ Peel 
Raw Shrimp6.98

19-Oz., Selected
Johnsonville 
Bratwurst5.98

22-Oz., Selected 
Ham Or Turkey
Buddig  
Lunch Meat6.98

Springer Mtn. Farms
15-Piece 
Chicken Pack

16-Oz. Roll
IGA Mild 
Pork Sausage

3.48

16-Oz., Selected 
Family Size
Hillshire Farm 
Ultra Thin 
Lunch Meat

8.98

4-Lb.
Armour 
Meatballs

14-Oz.
Carolina Pride  
Cocktail Smokies

13.98 3.48

12-Oz., Selected
Carolina Pride  
Bologna1.98

Whole
Fryer 
Chicken1.98

12-Oz., Private Stock 
Chicken Salad Or
Star’s Sharp 
Pimento 
Cheese3.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

QUICK MEALS

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

5-Oz. 
Armour 
Pepperoni3.28

24-Oz.
Claussen 
Pickle 
Spears

3.98

16-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Roll Sausage2/$7

12-Oz. Patties Or
Smithfield  
Sausage 
Links4.48

45-Oz., Mild
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage 
Patties11.98

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Sliced Bacon5.98

8-Ct., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Breakfast 
Sandwiches10.98

15.98Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

2.28 Lb.

Lb.

24-Oz., Applewood
Smithfield  
Stack Pack 
Bacon9.98

7 to 10-Oz., Selected 
Salads of  
the Sea Dips3.98

Pint Size
Plump Grape 
Tomatoes

2/$4
7.5-Oz., Selected
Wholly 
Guacamole

12-Oz.
Fresh Express 
Garden Salad Mix

1.78
Mild
White or  
Red Onions

.98

Whole
Golden Ripe 
Pineapples

2.98
16-Oz., Bolthouse
Sweet Baby 

Peeled Carrots

4/$5
5-Lb.

Creamy Russet 
Potatoes

2.98

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

8-Oz. 
Fresh Express 

Shredded 
Lettuce

1.78

Super Sweet Cantaloupe Or
Honeydew 
Melon

3.98 Lb.

SHOP DOSCHER’S FOR THE BEST MEAT AT THE BEST PRISCES!



Your Traditional Dinner Starts Here—
Fresh, Easy, Delicious.

SHRIMP, SPARKLE, SHRIMP, SPARKLE, 
AND CELEBRATEAND CELEBRATE

10-Oz., Sea Best
Shrimp Rings

6.98

Stress-free entertaining ...
let your platters be the easy solution.

122425FlapIGA1_ds_DOS

Whole
Whole Boneless 
Pork Loin1.98

2-Lb.
SnowFloss  
Kraut2.48

16-Oz., 16/20-Ct., Jumbo
Sea Best 
Cooked Shrimp

15-Oz., Selected Beans Or
Luck’s  
Blackeye Peas

Whole
Smoked 
Hog Jowls

Sliced
Smoked 
Hog Jowls

2.48 2.98

Boneless
Center Cut 
Pork Chops3.48

Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

Johns Island
Large Bunch  
Collard Greens

2/$7

SALE PRICE

4/$5
1.00 4/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

24-Oz., Family Pack
Carolina Pride 
Cocktail 
Smokies

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

7.98
1.00 6.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER,LIMIT 1 OFFER,



122425FlapIGA2_ds_DOS

28 To 32-Oz., Selected 
Waffle Or
Hungry Jack 
Pancake Mix

24-Oz., Selected
Hungry Jack 
Syrup

$4

$3

LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem offer.

SAVE $5SAVE SAVE $$55

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

SNACK, SIP SNACK, SIP && SAVE  SAVE  
BUNDLE  YOUR  FAVORITES AND

INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE $15 
IN PARTICIPATING  PRODUCTS

Participating Items:
40-Oz. Jif Peanut Butter, 32-Oz. Smuckers Grape Jelly or Jam, 

20 to 26.5-Oz.  Tyson Frozen Chicken, 44 to 64-oz and 6 to 8-Pk. V8 or Campbell’s Juice

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

20 To 26.5-Oz. Selected
Tenders, Breast, Strips, Nuggets 
Tyson Chicken 
Any’tizers7.98

32-Oz., Jam Or
Smucker’s   
Grape Jelly2.98

33.5 To 40-Oz., Selected
Jif 
Peanut Butter6.48

64-Oz., Selected
V8 Splash  
Fruit Drinks2.98

6 To 8-Pk., Selected V8 
Energy Or
V8 Or  
V8 Fusion4.98
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